
Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Punkt Verein

1 Caviezel Martin 53 140 Heimisbach

2 Witwer Christof 92 139 Dürrenroth

3 Zimmermann Ernst 41 138 Walterswil

4 Hofer Alfred 59 138 Dürrenroth

5 Reinhard Andreas 63 138 Affoltern

6 Joss Kurt 57 137 Rüegsau

7 Wüthrich Peter 65 137 Rüegsau

8 Grossenbacher Hans 42 136 Affoltern

9 Neuenschwander Fritz 49 136 Affoltern

10 Steiner Werner 57 136 Affoltern

11 Baumgartner Paul 71 136 Grünenmatt

12 Megert Carmen 88 136 Affoltern

13 Bögli Simon 92 136 Dürrenroth

14 Zwygart Jakob 47 135 Affoltern

15 Wittwer Robert 52 135 Rüegsau

16 Althaus Johann 50 134 Rüegsau

17 Flückiger Fritz 46 133 Affoltern

18 Fuhrer Fritz 52 133 Heimisbach

19 Fankhauser Peter 62 133 Rüegsau

20 Kumli Peter 49 132 Dürrenroth

21 Stalder Ueli 53 132 Rüegsau

22 Kohler Hans 55 132 Affoltern

23 Neuenschwander Hansueli 58 132 Dürrenroth

24 Zürcher Hans 66 132 Ranflüh

25 Anderegg Marco 82 131 Rüegsau

26 Röthlisberger Urs 52 130 Dürrenroth

27 Christen Urs 68 130 Grünenmatt

28 Fankhauser Martin 75 130 Dürrenroth

29 Röthlisberger Bruno 78 130 Heimisbach

30 Reinhard Kevin 97 130 Affoltern

31 Christen Hansueli 37 129 Affoltern

32 König Hans 43 129 Dürrenroth

33 Megert Walter 52 129 Affoltern

34 Neuenschwander Ernst 53 129 Ranflüh

35 Wisler Alfred 61 129 Dürrenroth

36 Zürcher Beat 87 129 Ranflüh

37 Gerber Hans 47 128 Rüegsau

38 Rösch Daniel 66 128 Rüegsau

39 Neuenschwander Stefan 85 128 Ranflüh

40 Schär Andreas 40 127 Rüegsau

41 Dubach Peter 52 127 Rüegsau

42 Mosimann Stefan 69 127 Affoltern

43 Neuenschwander Tobias 91 127 Dürrenroth

44 Lerch Hans 44 126 Affoltern

45 Balsiger Hanspeter 53 126 Rüegsau
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Punkt Verein

46 Zwygart Samuel 58 126 Rüegsau

47 Scheidegger Hans 58 126 Ranflüh

48 Müller Rudolf 63 126 Grünenmatt

49 Zürcher Werner 67 126 Ranflüh

50 Grütter Erwin 69 126 Rüegsau

51 Steiner Ulrich 63 125 Ranflüh

52 Sommer Peter 71 124 Dürrenroth

53 Bögli Stefanie 88 124 Dürrenroth

54 Dubach Lars 89 123 Rüegsau

55 Röthlisberger Hans 71 122 Heimisbach

56 Lüdi Walter 75 122 Affoltern

57 Brunner Robert 94 122 Rüegsau

58 Muralt Marco 98 121 Ranflüh

59 Stram Fritz 44 120 Walterswil

60 Steiner Christoph 87 120 Affoltern

61 Sterchi Thomas 71 119 Rüegsau

62 Flückiger Thomas 86 119 Dürrenroth

63 Neuenschwander Andreas 48 118 Ranflüh

64 Schwander Fritz 50 117 Rüegsau

65 Gfeller Hansueli 46 115 Rüegsau

66 Bühler Ernst 59 115 Grünenmatt

67 Wüthrich Rudolf 71 114 Dürrenroth

68 Fankhauser Lukas 92 114 Heimisbach

69 Sommer Andreas 61 113 Grünenmatt

70 Reinhard Peter-Marc 96 110 Rüegsau

71 Muralt Fritz 62 109 Ranflüh

72 Sommer Hansueli 57 105 Grünenmatt

73 Felder Yvonne 95 93 Rüegsau

74 Steudler Andrea 95 82 Rüegsau

75 Berger Reto 97 81 Rüegsau

1 Grossenbacher Paul 64 189 Grünenmatt

2 Iseli Paul 56 187 Grünenmatt

3 Stalder Andreas 60 187 Grünenmatt

4 Hertig Hans-Peter 45 181 Grünenmatt

5 Aeschbacher Fritz 52 174 Grünenmatt
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Punkt

1 Rüeggsau 1

Joss Kurt 57 137

Wüthrich Peter 65 137

Wittwer Robert 52 135

Althaus Johann 50 134

Zwygart Samuel 58 126

669

2 Affoltern 2

Grossenbacher Hans 42 136

Steiner Werner 57 136

Megert Carmen 88 136

Kohler Hans 55 132

Megert Walter 52 129

669

3 Affoltern 1

Christen Hansueli 37 129

Neuenschwander Fritz 49 136

Zwygart Jakob 47 135

Reinhard Andreas 63 138

Lerch Hans 44 126

664

4 Dürrenroth 1

Wittwer Christof 92 139

Hofer Alfred 59 138

Kumli Peter 49 132

Röthlisberger Urs 52 130

Flückiger Thomas 86 119

658

5 Dürrenroth 4

Bögli Simon 92 136

König Hans 43 129

Wisler Alfred 61 129

Müller Rudolf 63 126

Bögli Stefanie 88 124

644

6 Heimisbach 1

Caviezel Martin 53 140

Fuhrer Fritz 52 133

Röthlisberger Bruno 78 130

Röthlisberger Hans 71 122

Fankhauser Lukas 92 114
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Punkt

7 Rüeggsau 4

Fankhauser Peter 62 133

Stalder Ueli 53 132

Rösch Daniel 66 128

Balsiger Hanspeter 53 126

Sterchi Thomas 71 119
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8 Ranflüh 2

Zürcher Hans 66 132

Zürcher Beat 87 129

Zürcher Werner 67 126

Steiner Ulrich 63 125

Muralt Marco 98 121

633

9 Affoltern 3

Flückiger Fritz 46 133

Reinhard Kevin 97 130

Mosimann Stefan 69 127

Lüdi Walter 75 122

Steiner Christoph 87 120

632

10 Dürrenroth 3

Neuenschwander Hansueli 58 132

Fankhauser Martin 75 130

Neuenschwander Tobias 91 127

Sommer Peter 71 124

Wüthrich Rudolf 71 114

627

11 Rüeggsau 2

Gerber Hans 47 128

Schär Andreas 40 127

Dubach Peter 52 127

Schwander Fritz 50 117

Gfeller Hansueli 46 115

614

12 Ranflüh 1

Neuenschwander Ernst 53 129

Neuenschwander Stefan 85 128

Scheidegger Hans 58 126

Neuenschwander Andreas 48 118

Muralt Fritz 62 109

610
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrg. Punkt

13 Rüeggsau Junioren

Brunner Robert 94 122

Reinhard Peter-Marc 96 110

Felder Yvonne 95 93

Steudler Andrea 95 82

Berger Reto 97 81

488

14 Rüeggsau Einzelschützen

Anderegg Marco 82 131

Grütter Erwin 69 126

Dubach Lars 89 123

15 Walterswil Einzelschützen

Zimmermann Ernst 41 138

Strahm Fritz 44 120
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